
Appointed By First Name Last Name County
Start Date of 

Current Term

End Date of 

Current Term
Appointment Position/Committee Contact

State Board of Education Cheryl Turner Mecklenburg 2019 June 30, 2023 June 2019 SBE Policy cheryl.turner@dpi.nc.gov

State Board of Education Alex Quigley Durham 2017 June 30, 2021 July 2017 SBE Chair/Floater alex.quigley@dpi.nc.gov

Superintendent  - (Non-Voting) Joe Maimone Wake 2017 June 30, 2021 Superintendent joe.maimone@dpi.nc.gov

Lt. Governor Steven Walker Wake 2017 December 31, 2020 Lt. Governor Vice Chair/Policy (Chair) steven.walker@dpi.nc.gov

House Bruce Friend Wake 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2018-139 Performance bruce.friend@dpi.nc.gov

House Lindalyn Kakadelis Mecklenburg 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2017-75 Performance (Chair) lindalyn.kakadelis@dpi.nc.gov

House Lynn Kroeger Union 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2017-75 Policy lynn.kroeger@dpi.nc.gov

House Heather Vuncannon Randolph 2019 June 30, 2023 SL 2019-122 Policy heather.vuncannon@dpi.nc.gov

Senate Sherry Reeves Pamlico 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2017-75 Performance sherry.reeves@dpi.nc.gov

Senate Jeannette Butterworth Henderson 2019 June 30, 2021 SL 2018-139 Performance jeannette.butterworth@dpi.nc.gov

Senate Phyllis Gibbs Guilford 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2017-75 Performance phyllis.gibbs@dpi.nc.gov

Senate Joel Ford Mecklenburg 2017 June 30, 2021 SL 2019-122 Policy joel.ford@dpi.nc.gov

Per HB 17 (SL 2016-126)
Governor will no longer have appointees at the end of these terms - any member previously appointed by the Govenor shall complete their term
Senante and House now appoint 4 members
SBE shall appoint another voting member 

Joel Ford filled vacancy due to Alan Hawke's passing. He begins in July 2019 but continues with Alan's term (SL 2017-75)
Joe Maimone replaced Kevin Wilkinson for Superintendent's non-voting designee. 
Bruce Friend filled vacancy due to Joe Maimone moving to non-voting position. Starts in 2018 but continues with Joe's term (SL 2017-75)

Terms are four years/no more than eight consecutive years
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